>
MPL G F)Q lJ p Flight Schedule

Effective: April 01, 2023

DAY | FLIGHT ROUTING = ETDLOCAL ETALOCAL CUT OFF
2/TUE  K4-539 MIA-MAO 01:00 05:30 20:00 MON
4/THUR = K4-539 MIA-EZE-SCL 01:00 10:00 - EZE | 20:00 WED
14:30 -SCL
5/FRI K4-539 MIA-SCL 04:00 13:30 20:00 THU
6/SAT K4-539  MIA-EZE-SCL 04:30 13:00 EZE  20:00 FRI
17:30 SCL
7/SUN K4-539 MIA-VCP 05:30 13:00 20:00 SAT
BOOKINGS

NellsH

Email: bookings@mplgroup.us

Vanessa Nieto : Vnieto@mplgroup.us Mobile: 786 721 4734

Leo Crisostomo: Lcrisostomo@mplgroup.us Mobile: 786 599 3542
Onexy Martinez: Omartinez@mplgroup.us - Mobile 305 342 2732
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DIRECTORY

Miami (MIA): National Airport Services (NAS)
6065 NW 18 Street- Bldg. 716 D
Miami, FL 33126

OPS: Carlos De Armas
cdearmas@groupmpl.com
Traffic: +1 305 722 3381
Cell: +1 786 799 1743

Buenos Aires (EZE): Aeropuerto Internacional Ezeiza
Air Class: Sergio Di Marsico

sergio@airclass.com.
Tel.+5411 5480-5526 - Cell: +54911 5428-8400

Lima (LIM): Aeropuerto Internacional Jorge Chdvez
Terminal Aérea Talma

MPL Import: Daniel Rodriguez Casana
Daniel.rodriguez@talma.com.pe
Cell: +51 987 530 8%0

Marlo Chichizola
Marlo.chichizola@talma.com.pe
Tel: +51 962 359 978

Santiago (SCL): Aeropuerto Internacional Arturo Merino Benitez
Sector Carga Internacional

MPL Import: Lehila Navarrete
scl@cargolinegroup.net

Cell: +56 995 395 726

Ana Ureta

scl@cargolinegroup.net
Cell: +56 9400 09616

Eric Ortiz
importscl@groupmpl.com.
Cell: +56 955178 123

Viracopos (VCP): A.C.C. Air CCargo - Airport Services
Viracopos International Airport
Campinas - Brazil

Helio Ceture
Office: Tel +55 19 3265-0471
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Mob1: +55 19 97420-5196
Mob2: +55 19 98286-8395
AccAirCargo@accaircargo.com.br
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